Vaccinated BVI Pre-Voyage Covid-19 Check List V1.0 Updated June 2, 22
Voyage Start Date: 17-Jun-22 m“

418 SHADDOCK ST
TARPON SPRINGS, FL 34689
INFO@ODYSSEYEXPEDITIONS.COM

Use this calendar check list to ensure that you don't miss a step in the lead-up to your voyage. EXPE D ITIONS 727.619.6246
ORDER YOUR Quest Diagnostic Test Kits Now.
10-Jun Fri

04-Jun Sat 05-Jun Sun 06-Jun Mon 07-Jun Tue 08-Jun Wed 09-Jun Thu

Review Voyage COVID-19 Protocols on website

Sart 7-Day Pre-Voyage
Precautionary Period

11-Jun Sat 12-Jun Sun 13-Jun Mon 14-Jun Tue 15-Jun Wed 16-Jun Thu

17-Jun Fri

7-Day Pre-Voyage Precautionary Period

Download and install the NAVICA digital health app to your phone and establish a health account
Scan and save a Digital copy of your Vaccination Card.
Locate your "Proof of Health Insurance"
Ensure that you have the PPE for your trip - N95 masks

Receive Test Result Print
and save to Phone

Do Not Travel with
Positive Result

Besure to pack your second Quest Diagnostic Test kit

Travel to the BVI




